NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0046720 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/10/2017 1:12:03 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SEVENTH SON MOTORCYCLE CLUB, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0046720 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/7/1969 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/10/2017 1:12:03 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

5591 HIGHWAY 119 N WHITESBURG, KY 41858

Registered Agent Name/Address

KEVIN BOGGS 1365 HWY 3406 MAYKING, KY 41837

Current Officers

President KEVIN BOGGS 1365 HWY 3406 MAYKING, KY 41837
Secretary MATTHEW HOWARD 20 CENTER DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858
Treasurer MATTHEW HOWARD 20 CENTER DR WHITESBURG, KY 41858
Vice President JAMIE HITCHCOCK 249 APRIL WAY WINCHESTER, KY 40391

Directors

Director KEVIN BOGS 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858
Director MATTHEW HOWARD 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858
Director JAMIE HITCHCOCK 5591 Hwy 119 N Whitesburg, KY 41858

Signatures

Signature KEVIN BOGGS
Title PRESIDENT